Communications budget 2024-2025

Budget Cost Code

Proposals

8 x half page in the Bramley [@£378]

2 x full pages [May & November [Garden Party & Xmas]]

Town Guide
Neighbourhood Plan
Town Forum

Survey Monkey subscription

Total
Balance Available

Bramley half pages
Copy Date

June 3

July 1

Sept 2

Sept 30

Dec 2

Jan 3

Jan 23

Feb 20

Full pages

Apr 22

July 12 [Town Guide]
Nov 4

Publication date
June 14

July 16

Sept 13

Oct 11

Dec 13

Jan 13 2025

Feb 3

Mar 1

May 3
around Aug 15
Nov 15

5531

3024
1060
250
300
300
384

5318

213



