Communications budget 2024-2025

Budget Cost Code		£ 5531
Proposals 8 x half page in the Bramley [@£372 x full pages [May & November [GTown Guide Neighbourhood Plan Town Forum Survey Monkey subscription	-	3024 1060 250 300 300 384
Total		5318
Balance Available		213
Bramley half pages Copy Date June 3 July 1 Sept 2 Sept 30 Dec 2 Jan 3 Jan 23 Feb 20	Publication date June 14 July 16 Sept 13 Oct 11 Dec 13 Jan 13 2025 Feb 3 Mar 1	
Full pages Apr 22 July 12 [Town Guide] Nov 4	May 3 around Aug 15 Nov 15	